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PRODUCT CARD
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ENSTO

Tension clamp

SO95 -
Code S095

GTIN 6418677405174

Name Tension clamp

For cable @ 11-19 mm

Description Used for the tensioning of cables dia. 11-
19 mm with round shape. Light weight, no
loose parts. The clamp is easy to install,
without cutting the cable. The body is
made of weather and UV-radiation
resistant thermoplastic and the bail of hot-
dip galvanized steel.

Vendor

Technical specification

Others

ETIM Class: EC003516

Certificates

Standards: EN 50483-3

Dimensions

Cable diameter: 11-19

Weight: 0.1 kg

Mechanical

SMFL: 0.75 (211 mm), 2.0 (219 mm)
ETIM

Etim

Type of accessory: Other

DERRICK 12 01101 2470 a0
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Pallet package
Unit:

Package size:
Depth:

Width:

Height:

pcs

2700
1200 mm
800 mm
1140 mm

Default package

Unit:
Package size:
Depth:
Width:
Height:

Volume:

pcs
50

383 mm
258 mm
173 mm
17.094822 |
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